North America (USA): 1-888-41-ASTEC Europe (UK): 44 (1384) 842-211Asia (HK): 852-2437-96622
Special Features
Electrical Specs
10 Watts
AEE00-12Vin
• 10 W, Dual output
• 2:1 Input range
• 1.0" x 2.0" x 0.33 case

Facsimile: 760-930-0698
3
Ordering Information
ASIA
Units 2111-2116, Level 21
Tower1, Metroplaza
223, Hing Fong Road
Fwai Fong, New Territories
Hong Kong
Telephone: 852-2437-9662
Facsimile: 852-2402-4426
Input                                 Output                                         Efficiency                                     Model Number
Voltage                             Voltage
9-18 V                               3.3V @ 2.55 A                             78%                                            AEE02F12-49
9-18 V                               5.0V @ 2 A                                 81%                                            AEE02A12-49
9-18 V                               12V @ 0.84 A                             83%                                            AEE00B12-49
9-18 V                               15V @ 0.68 A                            84%                                            AEE00C12-49
9-18 V                               ±5V @ ±1.0 A                              81%                                            AEE01AA12-4
9-18 V                               ±12V @ ±0.42 A                          83%                                            AEE00BB12-4
9-18 V                               ±15V @ ±0.33 A                          84%                                            AEE00CC12-4
NOTES:
Enable Function
"4" = positive logic enable
Trim Feature